
Employability Skills for Life and
Work
New Beginnings: Embracing Fresh Starts and
Building a Bright Future

Unsure of your career path or next steps in education? New
Beginnings is designed for learners at a crossroads, offering a
supportive environment to explore various subjects and career
options.

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

We have 2 different start
dates for this course:

17 September 2025 - 3
October 2025
24 February 2026 - 12
March 2026

No formal qualifications
are required to study this
course. A willingness to
learn is essential.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

This course provides a taster of different courses, helping you discover your passions and
shape a personalised learning pathway. Whether you're returning to education or seeking a
fresh start, this course equips you with the confidence and guidance to move toward a
brighter future. Start your journey today! 



What can this course lead to?

Learners can enrol onto any further short courses that will support their career journey. 

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Course session dates

Session dates for 17 September 2025 - 3 October 2025

Wednesday 17 Sep 2025 to Friday 19 Sep 2025
Wednesday 24 Sep 2025 to Friday 26 Sep 2025
Wednesday 01 Oct 2025 to Friday 03 Oct 2025

Session dates for 24 February 2026 - 12 March 2026

Tuesday 24 Feb 2026 to Thursday 26 Feb 2026
Tuesday 03 Mar 2026 to Thursday 05 Mar 2026
Tuesday 10 Mar 2026 to Thursday 12 Mar 2026
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